
Registered Voters By Age Group
State of Wisconsin 

Age Group Registered Voters

305,18918-24

560,54525-34

939,07135-49

921,19150-64

660,16065+

Grand Total* 3,386,156

Wednesday, October 15, 2008 Page 1 of 1

*Total differs from other reports due to converted dates with tyopgraphical errors and dates of 
1-1-1900 (default)     
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